
Panel Thickness/Profile:

Panel Width:

Color:

Visible Light Transmittance (VLT):

Solar Heat Gain Coefficient (SHGC):

U-Value:

R-Value:

4335 Capital Circle

Janesville, WI

53546

Toll Free: (888) 463-3342

Local: (608) 531-0450

Info@gallinausa.com

Gallina USA, LLC

BTU/Hr/SqFt/deg F

Fire Reaction: ASTM E84  Class A

arcoPlus® 547 Opal

0.39
30%

0.28
3.57

Opal

40mm

500mm


